Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO Application
No
1 205513
2 222067
3 222130
4 223810
5 222265
6 222150
7 222124
8 221473
9 221868
10 222127
11 222061
12 221703
13 222141
14 239915
15 222128
16 222154
17 221735
18 221670
19 222098

365

441

364

107

485

471

491

452

443

408

369

401

354

392

492

488

388

371

400

. TURA/ 15/07/2014
: ABConstable

.78

4

.74

Candidate Name

TINGKU HAJONG

SHAJAL KR. ROY

RAKHIL B MARAK

MISHALEANA CH
SANGMA
DENDEN R MARAK

MANURAM RABHA

CHANGSRANG K
SANGMA
NIKSIL A MARAK

PRESSWILL K
SANGMA
SAMUEL A SANGMA

XAVIER N MARAK

SAVIO N ARENGH

TRENINGBIRTH
MARAK
CLUSTER MOMIN

SILLING T SANGMA

BRITHERFIELD
MOMIN
APRIL CH MARAK

BENARD MOMIN

ROSANFIELD

Gender

Start Time

09:47:38:250

10:55:05:750

09:47:38:650

12:09:08:900

12:09:11:150

10:55:06:50

12:09:09:200

10:55:11:600

10:55:07:200

09:47:43:100

09:47:40:750

09:47:43:700

09:47:38:650

09:47:42:550

12:09:09:500

12:09:12:500

09:47:40:250

09:47:36:950

09:47:41:550

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:35:09:850

11:42:40:400

10:34:55:350

12:41:33:350

13:01:37:550

11:36:18:650

12:16:47:100

11:43:12:250

11:49:12:150

10:27:46:250

10:17:16:550

10:38:05:350

10:26:16:250

09:52:17:150

12:16:49:50

12:52:45:150

10:38:41:550

10:19:46:0

10:38:09:350

31

31

31

17

28

23

26

24

23

17

31

22

21

31

20

30

Net Time

00:47:31:600

00:47:34:650

00:47:16:700

00:32:24:450

00:52:26:400

00:41:12:600

00:07:37:900

00:48:00:650

00:54:04:950

00:40:03:150

00:29:35:800

00:50:21:650

00:38:37:600

00:04:34:600

00:07:39:550

00:43:32:650

00:51:01:300

00:32:09:50

00:50:27:800

Marks
Obtained

110

110

110

110

Result

Q
Q
Q

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Page No: 1



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

222081

218479

223280

223402

223312

223423

223307

223140

209786

218234

221987

209794

218228

218211

218394

209775

218225

218243

209777

218245

221991

218367

223798

225042

370

505

444

393

486

523

399

514

411

402

373

438

103

483

398

420

380

394

518

489

414

102

456

474

MARAK

EMANUEL N MARAK

BIDION N MARAK

GREGORY
JEFFREYS SOHLIYA
STEIMLEY R MARAK

JITENDRA RABHA

THUSHSTAND T
SANGMA
RAJU GUPTA

TANGKHAN N
SANGMA
RITHING M SANGMA

LEACHIANG R
MARAK
ARTHIN R MARAK

LUJINGBIRTH M.
SANGMA
JANURITHA G
MOMIN

SILSANG MARAK

MUNA MARAK

DIGANA CH MARAK

LATUSH CH MARAK

SENBIRTH G MOMIN

GREATMIN R
MARAK
TERAK N SANGMA

RONOLS D SANGMA

RIKRIMCHI R
MARAK
ARPHON MARAK

HONTSENG
SANGMA

09:47:41:150

12:09:11:650

10:55:07:550

09:47:43:250

12:09:11:700

14:22:02:600

09:47:40:800

14:22:02:900

10:55:06:0

09:47:42:250

09:47:37:750

10:55:12:350

12:09:08:450

12:09:11:650

09:47:41:150

10:55:11:100

09:47:40:550

09:47:41:600

14:22:04:350

12:09:07:700

10:55:07:750

12:09:08:150

10:55:12:800

10:55:07:650

10:23:43:500

12:55:26:500

11:07:17:450

10:38:09:200

12:37:30:700

15:05:55:650

10:22:02:250

14:31:34:300

11:46:40:800

10:03:01:100

10:34:18:800

11:43:15:250

12:45:33:50

12:58:59:450

09:57:41:0

11:10:09:250

10:21:30:250

09:57:37:950

15:15:03:400

12:59:42:50

11:30:08:650

12:43:48:700

11:46:31:750

11:07:04:50

23

24

31

16

20

19

29

27

26

15

30

17

27

29

18

17

29

5

00:36:02:350

00:46:14:850

00:12:09:900

00:50:25:950

00:28:19:0

00:43:53:50

00:34:21:450

00:09:31:400

00:51:34:800

00:15:18:850

00:46:41:50

00:48:02:900

00:36:24:600

00:49:47:800

00:09:59:850

00:14:58:150

00:33:49:700

00:09:56:350

00:52:59:50

00:50:34:350

00:35:00:900

00:34:40:550

00:51:18:950

00:11:56:400

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

224150

225463

223746

223728

225549

222084

225490

223693

224969

226637

224945

224979

226575

224601

224731

223661

205220

239916

226687

222065

222138

222148

221279

221455

225433

454

524

469

466

493

387

381

422

509

478

104

436

105

430

433

374

520

460

512

423

424

108

462

397

525

MITHU RURM
MARAK
HIMANWELL D.
SANGMA
MONIRUL ISLAM

DILNANG K.
SANGMA
DHONSRANG CH
MARAK

LEOBIRTH R MARAK

AMBROSH CH.
SANGMA
UDAV HAJONG

BRAZIL A. SANGMA

FRIENDSENG B.
MARAK
ANILLA D. ARENGH

DUKHIRAK KOCH

MISILLINA CH.
MOMIN
PRASANTA HAJONG

ROMEN M MARAK

CHARANG A.
SANGMA
HIRALAL HAJONG

TARSUS R MARAK

SAMGMATHSAN A
SANGMA
BALCHI D SANGMA

TULIUSH D SANGMA

TACHIAMA K
SANGMA
LAKSHMAN M
SANGMA

EKHIL M SANGMA

EKAISH K. MARAK

10:55:12:200

14:22:03:400

10:55:11:900

10:55:10:600

12:09:09:950

09:47:39:700

09:47:36:950

10:55:11:750

12:09:09:700

12:09:08:150

12:09:08:800

10:55:10:950

12:09:07:900

10:55:08:50

10:55:09:700

09:47:38:650

14:22:04:350

10:55:08:50

12:09:10:650

10:55:12:200

10:55:12:500

14:22:02:350

10:55:08:950

09:47:43:250

14:22:03:750

11:14:43:100

15:14:31:900

11:51:26:250

11:12:32:300

13:00:50:200

10:01:23:500

10:38:45:400

11:06:51:250

12:59:22:300

13:00:21:100

12:14:21:700

11:20:42:900

12:46:06:50

11:48:31:650

11:04:28:100

10:28:02:700

15:08:48:500

11:47:04:50

12:26:27:750

11:47:12:250

11:46:53:950

14:56:41:50

11:47:07:800

10:40:39:700

15:11:04:600

12

31

28

30

29

29

28

15

16

26

23

25

27

29

24

17

30

31

28

00:19:30:900

00:52:28:500

00:56:14:350

00:17:21:700

00:51:40:250

00:13:43:800

00:51:08:450

00:11:39:500

00:50:12:600

00:51:12:950

00:05:12:900

00:25:31:950

00:36:58:150

00:53:23:600

00:09:18:400

00:40:24:50

00:46:44:150

00:51:56:0

00:17:17:100

00:52:00:50

00:51:41:450

00:34:38:700

00:51:58:850

00:52:56:450

00:49:00:850

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

205871

225171

205927

205339

205731

205332

223691

225317

223474

221352

479

495

367

498

519

511

421

417

455

375

UMANANDA
HAJONG
RAHUL SAHA

DEKESH HAJONG

SANTOSH CH
MARAK
WALSRANG R.
MARAK
JANUWEL N
SANGMA
AMIT HAJONG

DURNI HAJONG

FREDRICK A
SANGMA
ARSENG R MARAK

12:09:08:950

12:09:11:250

09:47:39:650

12:09:13:400

14:22:04:700

12:09:10:850

10:55:11:650

10:55:09:250

10:55:13:150

09:47:38:950

13:02:02:150

12:38:06:600

10:40:09:750

13:04:08:600

15:13:15:300

12:56:31:450

11:03:54:150

11:42:19:800

11:19:23:150

10:07:08:950

31

13

26

28

28

27

26

13

10

00:52:53:200

00:28:55:350

00:52:30:100

00:54:55:200

00:51:10:600

00:47:20:600

00:08:42:500

00:47:10:550

00:24:10:0

00:19:30:0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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